Division
CHAMP

MBO

FBO
MBR

MBF

FBF

Surname
Miles

Teelow
Elsley
Sheather
Collins
Chapman
Elliott
Bridge
Sherman
Carney
Elliott
Hales
Sherman
Knight
Gallen
Graham
Dawson
Peterson
Sams
Lanske
Miller
Alcorn
Hodgins
Vickery
Hodgins
Hayes

Firstname
Gerard

Noel
Grant
Terry
Mark
Geoff
Mark
Tim
Allan
Jack
lan

Rod
Annette
Tony
Simon
Andrew
Garry
Shannan
Ron

Ed
Brian

Al
George
Dave
Kim
Penny

SatRnd1

1

1

98
89
00
94
98
96
93
95
00
94
84
85
93
87
86
94
94
84
63
62
89
90
88
61
75
85

SatRnd2

93
96
98
96
96
96
95
91
84
96
81
72
91
92
90
87
92
85
43
69
94
86
91
80
77
76

SatRnd3

Wollombi 2001

93
98
82
84
91
94
89
88
93
84
90
91
94
96
91
89
84
91
77
72
98
89
83
44
83
66

SunRnd1

1

98
96
94
94
98
98
94
98
94
91
00
87
98
98
96
91
85
82
76

89
94
89

77
78

SunRnd2
94

92
91
94
94
90
94
89
88
92
72
84
91
87
92
92
88
84
70

0
94
93

0

0
82
72

GrandTotal
476

471
465
462
477
474
465
461
459
457
427
419
467
460
455
453
443
426
329
203
464
452
351
185
394
377



MCU

FCU

RU

HC

TRAD

Hull
Bowtell
Hayes
Bowtell
Bedford
Craft
Gibson
Brear
Hibberd
Weir
McCarthy
Miller
Lanske
Mann
Wolstenholme
Morris
McCormack
Elhers
Larson
Ryba
Frei
Thornton
Bunt
Davis
Sproule
Parker
O'Neil
White
Turner
White
Turner
Walker
Polson

Eric
Wade
Ed
Robert
Bill
Peter
Dave
Malcom
Bob
Simeon
Bill
Kate
Ingrid
lan
Mick
Bob
Mark
Nick
Steve
Damian
Kurt
Matthew
Mark
Andrew
Robert
Mick
Mike
Ron
Mike
Dave
Brian
Chris
Ray

82
84
65
74
66
51
81
48
60
51
59
64
51
71
56
96
94
94
94
89
90
92
86
65
28
66
77
72
49
44
66
62
41

68
92
68
62
68
65
70
40
53
74
56
66
20
67
53
96
95
94
94
96
83
86
89
62
78
68
81
62
41
73
61
38
25

Wollombi 2001

77
66
62
66
63
71
66
66
57
56
64
61
46
64
63
96
96
88
96
92
90
82
93
58
70
73
60
64
60
41
23
46
36

84
69
79
69
69
64
43
61
51
38

0
70

0
62
53
89
92
96
88
94
94
94
86
74
72
66
59
61
81
72
35
40
58

90
67
86
63
67
72
58
67
54
54

0
64

0
74
61
96
96
98
96
96
87
82
80
66
61
69
53
63
54
54
49
41
28

401
378
360
334
333
323
318
282
275
273
179
325
117
338
286
473
473
470
468
467
444
436
434
325
309
342
330
322
285
284
234
227
188



YMR15-17
YMF

YF
CUBA
cuBU

Bowtell
Gibson

Soree

Buffier

Weir

Larson

Hull

Hayes

Brear

Hayes
Wolstenholme
Hayes
Wolstenholme

Brad
Ty
Mitchell
Luke
Megan
Brianna
Danny
Elliot
Mark
Felicity
Revben
Stephanie
Sam

60
54
36
30
42
81
96
80
71
61
59
56
31

73
64
44
48
45
74
85
55
59
53
58
54
25

Wollombi 2001

70
30
62
51
43
89
92
77
77
61
62
60
52

85
72
36
56
62
75
96
85
71
80
44
56
38

85
75
65
56
58
83
85
74
51
52
66
41
50

373
295
243
241
250
402
454
371
329
307
289
267
196



